
Plan Holders List 
for:

Range:
Bid Opening:  Tuesday, May 30, 2023 Time: 2:30 p.m. Project Manager:

Email:
Phone Number:

No. Name Mailing Address City, State, Zip Contact Phone Fax or E-mail
Down-loaded 
or Picked Up

Addendum 
#1

Skagit County Staff
1 Joel Shroyer 1800 Continental Place Mount Vernon, WA 98273 360-416-1400 joels@co.skagit.wa.us 5/11/2023
2 Inspector 1800 Continental Place Mount Vernon, WA 98273 360-416-1400 5/11/2023
3 Brenda Olson 1800 Continental Place Mount Vernon, WA 98273 360-416-1436 brendao@co.skagit.wa.us 5/11/2023
4

Prime Contractors
down-load Granite Construction Company Amy Sorensen 425-327-9168 bid.whatcom@gcinc.com 5/12/2023
down-load Reece Construction Company PO Box 1531 Marysville, WA 98270 Keanae Berger 360-654-4281 bids@reece-construction.com 5/16/2023

down-load Lakeside Industries PO Box 729 Anacortes, WA 98221
Shaun 
Billerbeck 360-293-2168

shaun.billerbeck@lakesideindust
ries.com 5/17/2023

down-load

Sub-Contractors

Plan Centers

down-load Seattle Daily Journal of Commerce
Alexandra 
Lavorato 206-622-8272 plans@djc.com 5/11/2023

down-load Western Construction Resources 2215 Midway Lane, Suite 20Bellingham, WA 98226 Dawn Harju 360-738-0370 info@wcrinc.com 5/11/2023

down-load

Builders Exchange of Washington, 
Inc. 2607 Wetmore Ave. Everett, WA 98201 Tina Spah 425-258-1303

tina@bxwa.com, 
production@bxwa.com 5/11/2023

down-load Abadan Plan Center Services 603 E. Second Ave. Spokane, WA 99202
Auron 
Kemmerer 509-747-2964

planroom@abadanplancenter.co
m 5/12/2023

down-load

down-load

360-416-1400

2023 HMA Overlay Project
$427,500 - $472,500

Joel Shroyer
joels@co.skagit.wa.us

5/31/2023   7:49 AM

mailto:joels@co.skagit.wa.us
mailto:joels@co.skagit.wa.us
mailto:brendao@co.skagit.wa.us
mailto:bid.whatcom@gcinc.com
mailto:bids@reece-construction.com
mailto:shaun.billerbeck@lakesideindustries.com
mailto:shaun.billerbeck@lakesideindustries.com
mailto:plans@djc.com
mailto:info@wcrinc.com
mailto:planroom@abadanplancenter.com
mailto:planroom@abadanplancenter.com
mailto:joels@co.skagit.wa.us

	Sheet1

